KOHAYHA PAHI JINCTA KAHOUOATA 3A YNIUC Y NMPBY TOAUHY OACY LWK. 2021/2022.T.
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MWJINREBWR
KEPYOB
JAHKOBUWH
HOPREBUH
MALAHOBWH
CTAHOJYNR
CTOJMR
HELLLOBAHOBWH
BACWJIEB
NIk
MWJTAHOBUR
NBKOBUh
MAJIETUR
YJIAHOBA
JbYBEOJEBUR
BYKCAHOBWH
CTOJAHOBUH
ALSHARIF

AL SIFAO
JOBAHOBW|
BYPOBUR
JOBAHOBW|
TACUR

JAHKOBCKA MNXAJNTOBCKA

MUTPOBWHR
CTAHNLWWHR
BYKYLUNR
YPEMOBUWH
KAPUH
MBAHOBWH
MUNYTUHOBUH

UME
CTE®AH
AHTOH
MWJIAH
NIA3AP
MUJIMLA
YPOLLI
JOBAHA
JHYEOMUP
MATUJA
YPOLLI
MNABJIE
LYLLAH
JYTINIA
NPVHA
MABJIE
MUJIMLA
JArOL
ABOULGHADER
A.ABDALLA
HEMAHbA
MAPKO
30PAHA
HEBEHA
NCKPA
AHTE/IMHA
MUPOC/IAB
HEMAHbA
JNIOMATO)J
HOPBE
MUJIMLA
EOrOJbYb

MME POOUTE/bA YCNEX OAC YCINEX MAC 5O10BU

BNIALE
METAP
MUOJIPAT
MWJIOBAH
EPAHUICJIABA
AJIEKCAHIAP
AJIEKCAHIAP
MWUJIVF
HEGOJLLIA
JHYBULLA
NPATAH
AJIEKCAHIAP
30PAH
BOPUC
MUXAJSIO
AJIEKCAHIIAP
MWPOC/IAB
MOHAMED
AL SIFAO
BUTOMMUP
CBETO3AP
PAJOBAH
EPAHUIC/IAB
EOPUC
BUTOMMUP
30PAH
MWJIMBOJE
AHTYH
HEGOJLLIA
MUJIOLLI
30PUILIA

9,88
9,64
9,89
9,05
9,87
9,29
9,38
9,23
9,93
9,69
9,47
8,27
9,00
9,24
9,14
8,29

10,00

7,98
7,53
8,51
8,01
9,64
7,65
7,45
7,76
8,80
9,63
8,00
6,75
8,66
7,33

10,00
10,00
10,00
9,63
10,00
9,90
9,75
9,90
9,55
9,85
9,75
9,70
9,95
9,25
9,23
9,47
10,00
9,30
9,60
8,65
9,29
9,80
9,75
7,45
9,08
9,35
9,70
8,00
9,25
8,85
9,15

11,18621
10,77579
10,43340
10,21148
10,18418
10,14392
10,03774
9,96407
9,87125
9,85152
9,66627
9,44028
9,41974
9,28480
9,23669
8,78940
8,74364
8,72200
8,68523
8,59468
8,52639
8,40262
8,05447
8,01666
7,94500
7,92527
7,73388
7,73202
7,45961
7,41624
7,15224
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33
34
35
36

10
32
34
23
12

MNEPULLINTR
AHTOHOBWR
MATOBWh
PSILAKIS
CTAHUR

JOBAHA
CALLA
MAPKO
ILIAS
eunnnn

HOPBE
MWOOPAT
NBAH
CHRISTOS
30PAH

7,22
8,08
7,37
8,00
7,53

8,32
8,08
8,10
8,00
8,75

6,06187
5,18860
5,08380
5,00286
4,51164



